City of Fort Lauderdale " com/Calendarason

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.
com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast

Legislation Text O ree ol 98

File #: 22-0684, Version: 1

Motion Approving Agreement for DC Alexander Park Improvement Project - Shiff Construction &
Development, Inc. - $9,098,926.87 - (Commission District 2)

City of Fort Lauderdale Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/12/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

